APPLICATIONS & INDUSTRIES
•	 Oil and gas production
•	 Diesel fuel
•	 Natural gas applications
•	 Steam service
•	 Chemical application
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Bigger sealing pressure ration between the ring surface

d
9600 Series Floating Ball Valve
HOW TO ORDER
Series Material Port Packing Seat End Connections
96 23 Carbon Steel F Full G Grafoil T Teflon BW Butt Weld
33 Stainless Steel R Reduced T Teflon P Peek F1 ANSI 150
03 LCB Steel TM Carbon Teflon R Reinforced Teflon F3 ANSI 300
N Nylon F6 ANSI 600
TM Carbon Teflon F9 ANSI 900
F15 ANSI 1500
F25 ANSI 2500
J Flow Controls®
4665 Interstate Drive
Cincinnati, OH 45246
513-330-6354
jflowcontrols.com
While the information and specifications contained in this literature are believed to be accurate, they are supplied for informative purposes only and should not be considered
certified or a guarantee of satisfactory results. Nothing contained herein is to be construed as a warranty or guarantee, express or implied, regarding any matter with respect
to this product. Because J Flow Controls® is continually improving and upgrading its product design, the specifications, dimensions and information contained herein are
subject to change without notice.
FLOATING BALL VALVE TORQUE VALUE INCH POUNDS
Size 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1-1/4" 1-1/2" 2" 2-1/2" 3" 4" 5" 6" 8"
Cv 25 60 115 185 270 500 805 1160 2120 3415 5075 9340
ANSI Class
150 124 159 212 319 460 620 797 1062 2478 3806 6195 9735
300 150 186 266 407 531 761 991 1593 3717 5133 8142 14160
600 212 310 602 841 1150 1681 3186 4071 6815 C/F C/F C/F
PRESSURE TEMPERATURE CHART
1200
1000
800
600
400
200
0
-20 0 100 200 300 400 500
PTFE
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
SI
)
Temperature (°F)
Size: 1/2" - 8"
RPTFE (PTFE+15% Glass) TFM (TFM1600) TFM4215
1200
1000
800
600
400
0
-20 0 100 200 300 400 500
Pr
es
su
re
 (P
SI
)
Temperature (°F)
200
ANSI 150 ANSI 300
For ANSI 900 and ANSI 1500, please contact J Flow Controls. Torques are based on TFE seats